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Company: MURRAY INSURANCE ASSOCIATES, INC.
Company ID: 0655808

State of origin: Pennsylvania

Formation date: 1/24/2007 12:00:00 AM

Date filed: 1/13/2014 1:31:50 PM

Fee: $15.00

Principal Office

39 NORTH DUKE STREET
LANCASTER, PA 17602

Registered Agent Name/Address

3H AGENT SERVICES, INC.
101 NORTH SEVENTH STREET
LOUISVILLE, KY 40202

Current Officers

CEO Richard M Rankin
CFO Holly M Kutz
(0{0]0) David Hosler
President Richard M Rankin
Secretary Holly M Kutz
Treasurer Holly M Kutz

Vice President Mark R Bennett
Vice President David R Bradbury

Vice President David M Dvorchak
Vice President Stephen V Riley
Vice President Sheri Riley

Vice President Peter Wengrenovich, Jr.
Vice President Anthony Macinanti
Vice President Bruce Cannon

Vice President Timothy Hoagland

39 N.
39 N.
39 N.
39 N.
39 N.
39 N.
39 N.
39 N.
39 N.
39 N.
39 N.
39 N.
39 N.
39 N.
39 N.
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Duke Street Lancaster, PA 17602
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Directors

Director Joseph P Nolt

Director Richard M Rankin
Director Holly M Kutz

Director Stephen V Riley
Director Peter Wengrenovich, Jr.
Director David R. Bradbury
Director Clarence C. Kegel, Jr.
Director Richard D. Poole
Director James W Morozzi

Director Bruce R Limpert

39 N.
39 N.
39 N.
39 N.
39 N.
39 N.

Kegel, Kelin, Aimy & Grimm, LLP 24 North Lime Street Lancaster,

Duke Street Lancaster, PA 17602
Duke Street Lancaster, PA 17602
Duke Street Lancaster, PA 17602
Duke Street Lancaster, PA 17602
Duke Street Lancaster, PA 17602
Duke Street Lancaster, PA 17602

PA 17602
880 Glenwood Drive, York, PA 17403
2602 Lloyd Lane, Eagleville, PA 19403

112 Meadowbrook Lane, Elizabethtown, PA 17022
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